Precision Sub-Miniature
5.0x3.2mm TCXO / VCTCXO
Designed for Telecom Applications
Description:
The Connor-Winfield
5.0x3.2mm Temperature
Compensated Crystal
Oscillators and Voltage

M = MHz
M 012.8M
Ordering Information
Features
 2 = TCXO, LVCMOS, 3.3 Vdc
 3 = TCXO, Clipped Sinewave, 3.3 Vdc
 4 = VCTCXO, LVCMOS, 3.3 Vdc
 5 = VCTCXO, Clipped Sinewave, 3.3 Vdc
Temperature
Range
3 = 0 to 85°C
5 = 0 to 70°C
 6 = -40 to 85°C
 7 = -20 to 70°C
Frequency
 Stability
 0 = ±0.28 ppm
 1 = ±0.50 ppm
 2 = ±1.00 ppm
  2  6   0
Applications:
• STRATUM 3 Applications
• GPS Receivers
• Instrumentation
• Femtocells
• FTTH, FTTC
*  See page 3 for frequency range information on each part number.
Pad Connections
Pad Connection
1: Volltage Control or N/C
2: Do Not Connect
3: Do Not Connect
4: Ground
5: Output
6: Do Not Connect
7:  Do Not Connect
8: Supply, Vcc
Package Layout
0.126
(3.2mm)
0.197
(5.0mm)
0.083 Max.
(2.1mm)
M
60
2
16
46
12
.8
M
H
Z
0.050
(1.27mm)
0.016
(0.41mm)
0.042
(1.07mm)
0.008 Typ.
(0.20mm)
0.006 Typ.
(0.15mm)
0.028